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2000 AMC Men's Cross Country

Men's Cross Country

AMC Championship

University of Rio Grande; Rio Grande, OH
Saturday, November 3, 2001 -~ 11:00 a.m.

8,000 meters -- 50°, sunny, light wind

MIDEAST

CONFERENCE,
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AVERICAN

Team Scores
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Malone College
Cedarville University
Walsh University
University of Rio Grand
Shawnee State Universit
Saint Vincent College
Geneva College

Tiffin University
Roberts Wesleyan Colleg
Houghton College

Daemen College

Individual Results

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME
1 213 Gramlich, Dave
2 217 Kibungei, Daniel
3 212 Bail, Nate
4 219 Mortenson, Curtis
5 218 Kormanik, Leo
6 230 Boyles, Matthew
7 235 Littrell, Marc
8 220 Scheadler, Cory
9 183 Mark, Josh
10 215 Howard, Greg
11 267 Smith, Jeremy
12 167 Hamner, Eric
13 211 Aukerman, Mike
14 214 Hodgson, Eric
15 289 Vincent, Paul
16 255 Urban, John
17 236 Littrell, Scott
18 177 Gerber, Justin
19 279 Williams, John
20 166 Casey, Toddy
21 286 Quilligan, Pete
22 216 Hurley, Ryan
23 278 Tolle, Adam
24 287 Soehnlen, John
25 274 Lemaster, Brett
26 187 Whitaker, Justin
27 189 Bail, Justin
28 176 Fox, Jody

9 16 23 25 28
13 19 21 29 32
6 7 15 48 51
17 20 22 31 47
14 26 27 33 39
24 41 43 45 46
12 18 42 63 65
11 36 49 52 55
30 37 40 61 64
58 66 72 73 74
TEAM
Malone College
Malone College
Malone College
Malone College
Malone College

University of Rio Grande
University of Rio Grande
Malone College
Cedarville University
Malone College

Roberts Wesleyan College
Tiffin University

Malone College

Malone College

Walsh University

Saint Vincent College
University of Rio Grande
Cedarville University
Shawnee State University
Tiffin University

Walsh University

Malone College

Shawnee State University
Walsh University

Shawnee State University
Cedarville University
Geneva College
Cedarville University

http://www.amcsports.org/2001-02/mxcresults.htm

*7
10
38
44
60
57
68
53
62
70
TIME SCORE
:38.96 1
39.20 2
49.61 3
49.85 4
56.60 5
57.96 6
+58.25 7
01.02 8
322836 9
31.20 10
32.66 11
39.15 12
44.71
44,94
46.09 13
47.19 14
47.51 15
47 .85 16
:56.41 17
12.86 18
13.50 19
14.28
16.39 20
18.21 21
24.04 22
24.32 23
24.65 24
26.70 25
11/5/01



2000 AMC Men's Cross Country

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

257
222
253
182
283
203
273
285
249
180
223
282
259
209
185
250
179
202
192
169
195
281
193
181
196
272
175
233
264
194
229
224
284
266
226
188
2717
268
231
270
191
280
156
261
238
271
206
262
292
186
197
168
207
276
260
170
157
263
252
254

Vacanti, Joe
Butcher, Jason
Prezioso, Mark
Loescher, Ken
Dagenhardt, Joel
Cook, Tim

Jones, Blake
McNutt, Jim

Black, Tim

Hayes, Andy
Harbert, Matt
Collins, Ryan
Arnold, Jeff
Petry, Larry
Plaatje, Dan
Bridge, Mike

Gray, Jason

Buell, Chris
Kissell, Christopher
Hritz, John
Miller, Seth
Aukerman, Nick
Kvasnik, Jeremiah
Jones, Chris
Oliveri, Steven
Hyland, Trent
Bruder, Alan
Jones, Bryan

Hall, Jamie
Manfred, Matthew
Baker, Derek
Hileman, Travis
Fugitt, Jason
Watkins, Isaac
Jeren, John

Apol, Matthew
Sember, Billy
Wenger, Jesse
Brookover, Kyle
Abbott, Dave
Floris, Joeseph
Alguire, CJ
Schroeder,
Cooke, Tom
Robinson, Jim
Barnes, Ian
Mancuso, Chris
George, Peter
Gonzalez, Tony
Stephenson, Wayne
Rice, John
Harmon, Bryan
Merriam, Don
Little, Andy
Balsis, Brian
Sosinski, Jimmy
Graf, Ray
Griggs, Nathan
Neal, Mike
Strine, Jon

Josh

SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR

Saint Vincent College
Malone College

Saint Vincent College
Cedarville University
Walsh University
Houghton College

Shawnee State University
Walsh University

Saint Vincent College
Cedarville University
Malone College

Walsh University

Roberts Wesleyan College
Houghton College
Cedarville University
Saint Vincent College
Cedarville University
Houghton College

Geneva College

Tiffin University

Geneva College

Walsh University

Geneva College
Cedarville University
Geneva College

Shawnee State University
Cedarville University
University of Rio Grande
Roberts Wesleyan College
Geneva College
University of Rio Grande
Malone College

Walsh University

Roberts Wesleyan College
Malone College

Geneva College

Shawnee State University
Roberts Wesleyvan College
University of Rio Grande
Shawnee State University
Geneva College

Walsh University

Daemen College

Roberts Wesleyan College
University of Rio Grande
Shawnee State University
Houghton College

Roberts Wesleyan College
Walsh University
Cedarville University
Geneva College

Tiffin University
Houghton College

Shawnee State University
Roberts Wesleyan College
Tiffin University

Daemen College

Roberts Wesleyan College
Saint Vincent College
Saint Vincent College
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148
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+D3
:54
55.
156
:58.
02.
:06.
:08.
: 10
:12
28
:14.
:15.
: 17
18.
.70

27
257
27
27
27
27

27 %

27
27

28:

28
28
28
28

28
28
28

28:
28:
:29.
1329
+37 .
138
139,
141
:55.
:58.
03.
:03.
04.
.87

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

29:

29

29:
29:
29:

29

29

29
28

29:
232
:36
37.
38.
:39.
21
« 37

29
29

29:
29:

29

29:
:50
56.
.39

29

29:
30:
B0
30:
:19
:30
:35
46.
51 %
.22

30
30
30

30:
30:
31
3L

31
31

:29.
34.
.35

ALt

28

05

07.
:08.
09.
113,
+19.
.44
.50
.92

22

49

02

085
12.
.76
.16
.50

11

14.
:31.
: 49

76
74

85

.73
.23
. 23
.36

66

-3E

20
72
32
65

.35
+53
.84

51
00
13
37

17
89
72

.84

83

.10

24
51
41
75
09

90
47
01
02
48

14
57
13

16

72
72

17
53

18
75

.20
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26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
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39

40
41
42
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46
47

48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
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60
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65
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67
68
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

275
205
234
204
190
210
171
256
288
199
162
163
161
208
173
251
242
198
165
247
174
172
248
241
245

2000 AMC Men's Cross Country

Liberator, Nick
Franklin, James
Kerns, David
Dickerson, Matt
Davis, Kyle
Sumner, Peter
Waltmire, Drew
Urbaniak, Robb
Strong, Rob
Austin, Chris
Maritato, Dan
Tanski, Scott
Hart, Steve
Mellert, Mark
Smith, Travis
Gais, James
Bond, Claude
Sweatman, Scott
Schnell, Randy
Simon, Donnell
Wardi, Jesus

Marshall, LaShaun

Miller,
Plount,
Hawkins,

Dave
Richard
Kirk

FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
S0
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
FR

Shawnee State University
Houghton College
University of Rio Grande
Houghton College

Geneva College

Houghton College

Tiffin University

Saint Vincent College
Walsh University
Houghton College

Daemen College

Daemen College

Daemen College

Houghton College

Central State University
Saint Vincent College
Wilberforce University
Geneva College

Notre Dame College
Wilberforce University
Central State University
Central State University
Saint Vincent College
Wilberforce University
Wilberforce University
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32
32
32
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255,
00.
.40

35

37:
37
37:
39:
395
:17
:45.
:33.
34.

39
39
40

40:

52.
i55.
.72
.36
.20

55
01
02

10

22
:93

13

07

55 ..
.76
29
.88

16
17

18
06

30
15
33
24
51
63
93

06

51
27

88

95
66
03
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69

70

71

72
73
74

11/5/01



	AMC Championship Results
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20171211131144

